
Direction: Kesnand Phata Wagholi

73 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

137 bus Time Schedule
Kesnand Phata Wagholi Route Timetable:

Sunday 06:00 - 09:00

Monday 06:00 - 09:00

Tuesday 06:00 - 09:00

Wednesday 06:00 - 09:00

Thursday 06:00 - 09:00

Friday 06:00 - 09:00

Saturday 06:00 - 09:00

137 bus Info
Direction: Kesnand Phata Wagholi
Stops: 73
Trip Duration: 138 min
Line Summary:

137 bus Line Map

The 137 bus line (Pargaon Salu Malu ⬌ Kesnand Phata Wagholi) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation
hours are:
(1) Kesnand Phata Wagholi: 06:00 - 09:00(2) Pargaon Salu Malu: 08:30 - 11:30
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 137 bus station near you and find out when is the next 137 bus arriving.

137 bus time schedule & line map

Pargaon Salu Malu ⬌ Kesnand Phata Wagholi Get The App137

Pargaon Salu Malu

Renuka Mangal Karyalaya

P.D.C.C Bank Pargaon Salu Malu

Khan Wasti Pargaon Salu Malu

Galandwadi Phata

Vitbhatti Pargaon Salu Malu

Ashish Botre Farm

Sangam Bet

Waghole Wasti

Shelar Wasti

Jyotiba Mandir Delwadi

Ekeriwadi Phata

Delwadi

Khutbav Phata Delwadi

Gurudatta Washing Center Delwadi

Jilha Parishad School Kapre Wasti

Shreeniwas Indian Oil Petrol Pump

Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Chowk Pimpalgaon

Panyachi Taki Shirkoli Gaon

Kartik Super Market

Shirkoli Gaon

https://moovitapp.com/pune-5884/lines/137/207530745/8046462/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Pune-5884-1509110-207530745&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Pargaon%20Salu%20Malu%20%E2%AC%8C%20Kesnand%20Phata%20Wagholi
https://moovitapp.com/pune-5884/lines/137/207530745/8046462/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Pune-5884-1509110-207530745&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Pargaon%20Salu%20Malu%20%E2%AC%8C%20Kesnand%20Phata%20Wagholi
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DIndia%26ep.metro_name%3DPune&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Pune-5884-1509110-207530745&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=5884&af_sub7=5884&deep_link_sub1=5884&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D207530745%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D207530745%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_137_Pargaon%20Salu%20Malu%20%E2%AC%8C%20Kesnand%20Phata%20Wagholi_Pune_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_137_Pargaon%20Salu%20Malu%20%E2%AC%8C%20Kesnand%20Phata%20Wagholi_Pune_View


Irrigation Office Shirkoli

Baloba Mandir Rahu Gaon

Rahu Gaon

Kailas Vidyalaya Rahu Gaon

Samatanagar Rahu

Navale Mala Phata

Sonawane Mala

Devika Lawns

Pilanwadi Phata

Kadam Patil School

Dubewadi

Ganesh Nursery Rahu Road

Karkhana Phata Takali

Hargude Farm

Patethan Phata

Devkarwadi

Janata Vajan Kata

Dahitane Phata Rahu Road

Vitthalwadi Phata Rahu Road

Bhadale Farm

Sangvi Sandas Phata

Memanewadi Phata

Memane Wadi Phata

Shindewadi Rahu Road

Dhamdhere Wasti

Nhavi Phata

Shitole Wasti Rahu Road

Shivshahi Hotel

Tavare Wasti

Ramkrushna Hari Mangal Karyalaya

Pawar Nursery Rahu Road

Ashtapur Phata

Kalakwadi



Direction: Pargaon Salu Malu

73 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

137 bus Time Schedule
Pargaon Salu Malu Route Timetable:

Sunday 08:30 - 11:30

Monday 08:30 - 11:30

Tuesday 08:30 - 11:30

Wednesday 08:30 - 11:30

Thursday 08:30 - 11:30

Friday 08:30 - 11:30

Saturday 08:30 - 11:30

137 bus Info
Direction: Pargaon Salu Malu
Stops: 73
Trip Duration: 130 min
Line Summary:

Pipe Company

Nagwade Wasti

Wadebolhai

Primary Health Centre Wadebolhai

Wadebolhai Mandir

Gote Wasti

Vadegaon Phata Rahu Road

Bolhai Mata Mangal Karyalaya

Shivneri Poultry Farm

Bangar Wasti / Pasalkar Lawns

Bapu Harpude Wasti

Dhore Wasti

Kesnand Gaon

Hi.Cliff Company

Shree Jogeshwari Vidyalaya

Thube Wasti

Bharatiya Sanskriti Darshan Trust

Tikone Godown

Kesnand Phata Wagholi

Kesnand Phata Wagholi

Tikone Godown

Bharatiya Sanskriti Darshan Trust

Thube Wasti

Shree Jogeshwari Vidyalaya

Hi.Cliff Company

Kesnand Gaon

Dhore Wasti

Bapu Harpude Wasti

Bangar Wasti / Pasalkar Lawns

https://moovitapp.com/pune-5884/lines/137/207530745/8046461/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Pune-5884-1509110-207530745&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Pargaon%20Salu%20Malu%20%E2%AC%8C%20Kesnand%20Phata%20Wagholi


137 bus Line Map

Shivneri Poultry Farm

Bolhai Mata Mangal Karyalaya

Vadegaon Phata Rahu Road

Gote Wasti

Wadebolhai Mandir

Primary Health Centre Wadebolhai

Wadebolhai

Nagwade Wasti

Pipe Company

Kalakwadi

Ashtapur Phata

Pawar Nursery Rahu Road

Ramkrushna Hari Mangal Karyalaya

Tavare Wasti

Shivshahi Hotel

Shitole Wasti Rahu Road

Nhavi Phata

Dhamdhere Wasti

Shindewadi Rahu Road

Memane Wadi Phata

Memanewadi Phata

Sangvi Sandas Phata

Bhadale Farm

Vitthalwadi Phata Rahu Road

Dahitane Phata Rahu Road

Janata Vajan Kata

Devkarwadi

Patethan Phata

Hargude Farm

Karkhana Phata Takali

Ganesh Nursery Rahu Road

Dubewadi

Kadam Patil School

https://moovitapp.com/pune-5884/lines/137/207530745/8046461/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Pune-5884-1509110-207530745&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Pargaon%20Salu%20Malu%20%E2%AC%8C%20Kesnand%20Phata%20Wagholi


137 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at
moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or
subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Pune. Ch k Li A i l Ti

Pilanwadi Phata

Devika Lawns

Sonawane Mala

Navale Mala Phata

Samatanagar Rahu

Kailas Vidyalaya Rahu Gaon

Rahu Gaon

Baloba Mandir Rahu Gaon

Irrigation Office Shirkoli

Shirkoli Gaon

Kartik Super Market

Panyachi Taki Shirkoli Gaon

Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Chowk Pimpalgaon

Shreeniwas Indian Oil Petrol Pump

Jilha Parishad School Kapre Wasti

Gurudatta Washing Center Delwadi

Khutbav Phata Delwadi

Delwadi

Ekeriwadi Phata

Jyotiba Mandir Delwadi

Shelar Wasti

Waghole Wasti

Sangam Bet

Ashish Botre Farm

Vitbhatti Pargaon Salu Malu

Galandwadi Phata

Khan Wasti Pargaon Salu Malu

P.D.C.C Bank Pargaon Salu Malu

Renuka Mangal Karyalaya

Pargaon Salu Malu

https://moovitapp.com/pune-5884/lines/137/207530745/8046462/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Pune-5884-1509110-207530745&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Pargaon%20Salu%20Malu%20%E2%AC%8C%20Kesnand%20Phata%20Wagholi
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